Physics SL paper 3

i 1§
Friday 28-Apr 2:30 Bus!ness management HL paper 1
Business management SL paper 1 1h 15m
i S
Monday 1-May 9:00 Busgness management HL paper 2 2h 15m
Business management SL paper 2 1h 45m
Biology HL paper 1 1h
Bi HL 2 h 15
Monday 1-May 2:30 SOIOEV SR 2 1
Biology SL paper 1 45m
Biology SL paper 2 1h 15m
i h
Tilesday 2-May 9:00 Bfology HL paper 3 1h 15m
Biology SL paper 3 1h
lish B HL 1
Wednesday | 3-May 2:30 Eng !5h L paRETL DiS0m
English B SL paper 1 1h 30m
Thirsday 4-May 9:00 Englfsh B HL paper 2 1h 30m
English B SL paper 2 1h 30m
Thursay 4-May 2130 Mathematllcs HL paper 1 2h
Mathematics SL paper 1 1h 30m
S 5-May 9:00 Mathemat!cs HL paper 2 2h
Mathematics SL paper 2 1h 30m
Friday >-May | 2:30 | Environmental systems & societies SL paper1 | 1h
Monday 8-May | 9:00 | Environmental systems & societies SL paper2 | 2h
Monday 8-May | 2:30 | Mathematics HL paper 3 1h
Wednesday | 10-May | 2:30 |--2rsiHLpaper1 2
Farsi SL paper 1 1h 30m
Farsi HL paper 2 2h
h - :00
[itcsday 1Maye) o0 Farsi SL paper 2 1:30m
Chemistry HL paper 1 1h
Thursday 11-May | 2:30 Chem!stry HL paper 2 2h 15m
Chemistry SL paper 1 45m
Chemistry SL paper 2 1h 15m
Design technology HL paper 1 1h
Thursday 11-May | 2:30 | Design technology SL paper 1 45m
Design technology HL/SL paper 2 1h 30m
Friday 12-May | 9:00 Chem'lstry HL paper 3 1h 15m
Chemistry SL paper 3 1h
Friday 12-May | 9:00 | Design technology HL paper 3 1h 30m
Physics HL paper 1 1h
Monday 15-May | 2:30 Physllcs HL paper 2 2h 15m
Physics SL paper 1 45m
Physics SL paper 2 1h 15m
hysi il
Tuesday 16-May | 9:00 Physics HL paper 3 1h 15m

1h
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Grade 12 TIS Exams Schedule Spring 2017

International Baccalaureate
Baccalauréat International
Bachillerato Internacional

Day Date Subject Time Duration
Friday 28-Apr BM Afternoon Maximum
Saturday 29- April duration for the
Sunday 30 — April exams is 90
Monday 1-May minutes
Tuesday 2-May Biology Morning
Wednesday 3-May
Thursday 4-May
Friday 5-May ESS Afternoon ;
Saturday 6-May Exams will be
Sunday 7-May held after IB
Monday 8-May Math Afternoon exams ( 28-April
Tuesday 9-May till May 16)
Wednesday 10 May
Thursday 11-May i
Friday 12- May Chemistry/ DT Morning Oth;; t:::;niiw:"
Saturday 13 may ———
Sunday 14-May ( May 17-18)
Monday 15-May
Tuesday 16-May Physics Morning
Waednesday 17-May Farsi / I§|amic Morning
studies
Thursday 18-May English/ Arabic Morning




